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Aspect Motion@lool of Dance

2023 Fee Schedule

Annual Registration Fee: $30 per student payable with Term 1 fees.
This fee will cover enrolment and accident insurance levy.

Duration

Early Bird Rate

After Early Bird

30 minutes per week $105.00 $125.00
45 minutes per week $130.00 $155.00
1 hour per week $150.00 $170.00
1.5 hours per week $220.00 $240.00
2 hours per week $245.00 $265.00
2.5 hours per week $285.00 $305.00
3 hours per week $330.00 $350.00
3.5 hours per week $370.00 $390.00
4 hours per week $410.00 $430.00
4.5 hours per week $445.00 $465.00
5 hours per week $490.00 $510.00
5.5 hours per week $525.00 $545.00
6 hours per week $565.00 $585.00
6.5 hours per week $605.00 $625.00
7 hours or more per week $640.00 $660.00
Troupe Classes x 1 (Competition Entry and Costume Hire) $7500 N/A
Troupe Classes x 2 (Competition Entry and Costume Hire) $1 15.00 N/A
DanceStep Student Teacher Education $30.00 N/A

Individual students pay no more than $640 per term (excludes Troupe and

DanceStep fee)

Families pay no more than $870 per term regardless of how many siblings or parents
attend classes (excludes Troupe class and Dancestep)

Siblings receive a 10% discount on all classes (excludes Troupe class)

To receive the early bird rate fees must be paid by the 2" Friday of each term.

Payment plans can be arranged.

Credit Card is accepted, please note that a 2% surcharge applies on all transactions.




